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Women / 6 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Calli Renner622
Edge

9.000 9.650 9.6259.575 37.850
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aria Spaulding616
Edge

9.200 9.175 9.5009.400 37.275
3 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Macy Guest644
Galaxy

9.250 8.650 9.4259.250 36.575
2 9T 6 3 3 

3 

Lydia Ornelas650
Champion

9.150 9.175 8.7009.475 36.500
4T 3T 2 10 4 

4 

Kiki Chan619
Edge

9.275 9.025 9.1508.700 36.150
1 5 9T 4 5 

5 

Alexis Hendrickson610
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.900 9.0259.375 36.000
10T 6 4 7T 6 

6 

Caitlin Hewitt624
Edge

9.050 9.475 8.6758.725 35.925
7 2 8 11 7 

7 

Celina Naranjo651
Champion

8.825 8.650 9.1259.300 35.900
9 9T 5 5 8 

8 

Ellie Davis604
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.875 9.0258.700 35.700
6 7 9T 7T 9 

9 

Alexa Wildie613
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.500 8.8509.150 35.650
4T 11 7 9 10 

10 

Chloe Capello670
CCGI

8.700 8.700 9.0508.625 35.075
10T 8 11 6 11 

11 

Carissa Bilderback664
Tumbleweeds

8.700 8.475 8.2007.850 33.225
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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